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SUBJECT
FILE NAM

AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL
RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-5
AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL
RG 10 VOL. 6472 FILE # 940-3
AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-5
AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL
RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-]
AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL
RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-2
AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5
AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5
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PART 6

SCHOOL -

PART 7

FFAIRS
FI1LES, 1879 - 1953

BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS (PLAN)
REEL # C8794

PAYMENT OF GRANTS
REEL # C8794

BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS -

REEL # C8794-8795

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
REEL # CB879%4

QUARTERLY RETURNS
REEL # CB8794

BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS -

REEL # CB795

BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS -

REEL # CB795

DATES

1926-1931

1929-1951

1931-1938

1933-1949

1940-1952

1938-1939

1939-1940
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