S C H O O L F I L E S, 1879 - 1953

	SUBJECT FILE NAME	DATES
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS (PLAN) RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-5 PART 4 REEL # C8794	1926-1931
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - PAYMENT OF GRANTS RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-3 PART 1 REEL # C8794	1929-1951
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1931-1938
	RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-5 PART 5 REEL # C8794-8795	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-1 PART 2 REEL # C8794	1933-1949
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - QUARTERLY RETURNS RG 10 VOL. 6479 FILE # 940-2 PART 1 REEL # C8794	1940-1952
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1938-1939
	RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 6 REEL # C8795	
YUKON	AGENCY-CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL YUKON AGENCY - CARCROSS RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL - BUILDING MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES - ACCOUNTS - GENERAL ADMINISTRATION	1939-1940
	RG 10 VOL. 6480 FILE # 940-5 PART 7 REEL # C8795	